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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2024-11-23 - 10:20 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 23.10 WASICK Katarzyna 00611 Indianapolis (USA) 2022-11-03

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS WARTA Poznań 24.96 775
2. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.29 745
3. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.00 685
4. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park26.42 653
5. JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.86 622
6. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.90 619
7. PAWLIK Natalia 05 MKP Szczecin 27.01 611
8. POGORZELSKA Inez 00 KU AZS UW 27.10 605
9. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 27.12 604

10. CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.13 603
11. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 27.16 601
12. BATÓG Dominika 05 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 27.24 596
13. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 27.27 594
14. JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 27.29 593

KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 27.29 593
16. CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 27.39 586
17. SZWABIŃSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 27.44 583
18. ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 27.49 580
19. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.55 576
20. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 27.80 561

JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.80 561
22. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.98 550
23. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.01 548
24. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.02 548
25. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.08 544
26. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 28.10 543
27. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park28.16 539
28. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.26 534
29. GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 28.30 531
30. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 28.31 531
31. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 28.40 526

POŁEĆ Hanna 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 28.40 526
33. IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.43 524
34. KOWALCZYK Joanna 05 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 28.55 518
35. DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.56 517
36. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 28.59 515
37. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.64 513
38. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.65 512
39. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.69 510
40. KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 28.79 505
41. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 28.82 503
42. SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.85 502
43. LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 28.92 498
44. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.17 485
45. CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 29.19 484
46. PAPLIŃSKA Marianna 10 UKS Ostrobramska 29.22 483
47. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 29.33 477
48. ŚWIĄTKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 29.36 476
49. STEFAŃCZYK Zofia 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.40 474
50. KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 29.66 462
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

50. LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 29.66 462
52. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 29.73 458
53. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.79 456
54. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 29.91 450
55. ŁOPACIŃSKA Karina 10 IKS Konstancin 30.09 442
56. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.12 441
57. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 30.28 434
58. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.30 433
59. GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 30.33 432
60. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.45 427
61. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 30.60 420
62. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.68 417
63. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.99 405
64. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 31.16 398

17 - 18 lat

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.00 685
2. BONECKA Anna 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park26.42 653
3. DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.90 619
4. BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 SMS Warszawa Bielany 27.12 604
5. CZUBIK Marta 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.13 603
6. SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 27.16 601
7. GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 27.27 594
8. CHALUPOVA Adela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 27.39 586
9. SZWABIŃSKA Alicja 06 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 27.44 583

10. ZABRZESKA Kinga 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 27.49 580
11. BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.55 576
12. JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park27.80 561
13. FIGURSKA Paula 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.98 550
14. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 28.08 544
15. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 28.40 526

POŁEĆ Hanna 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 28.40 526
17. PANCERZ Oliwia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.64 513
18. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 29.73 458

16 lat

1. JURCZUK Weronika 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.86 622
2. BOGATEK Małgorzata 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.01 548
3. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.02 548
4. PAWLAK Lena 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 28.31 531
5. GORSKA Liliana 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.65 512
6. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 29.33 477
7. KRÓLAK Michalina 08 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 29.66 462
8. GEBEL Maja 08 IKS Konstancin 30.33 432
9. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 30.60 420

15 lat

1. JABŁOŃSKA Gabriela 09 MKS Piaseczno 27.29 593
2. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 27.80 561
3. SZKIŁĄDŹ Klaudia 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.26 534
4. GROSSMANNOVÁ Anna 09 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 28.30 531
5. IDZKIEWICZ Hanna 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 28.43 524
6. DZIK Zoja 09 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 28.56 517
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 9, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. KOCHAŃSKA Urszula 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 28.79 505
8. CHYCZEWSKA Pola 09 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 29.19 484

14 lat

1. JESSA Zuzanna 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 28.10 543
2. GERASIMOVA Nicole 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park28.16 539
3. FRANASZCZAK Zofia 10 UKS V Łomianki 28.59 515
4. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.69 510
5. MAKAREWICZ Klaudia 10 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 28.82 503
6. SZYMCZYK Joanna 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 28.85 502
7. LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 28.92 498
8. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.17 485
9. PAPLIŃSKA Marianna 10 UKS Ostrobramska 29.22 483

10. ŚWIĄTKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 29.36 476
11. STEFAŃCZYK Zofia 10 UKS GOS Raszyn 29.40 474
12. LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 29.66 462
13. WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.79 456
14. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 29.91 450
15. ŁOPACIŃSKA Karina 10 IKS Konstancin 30.09 442
16. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.12 441
17. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 30.28 434
18. JARECKA Hanna 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.30 433
19. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.45 427
20. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.68 417
21. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 30.99 405
22. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 31.16 398


